WE BSP

2611-XX

Artikkelnr.
26110602
26110604
26110802
26110804
26110806
26110808
26111002
26111004
26111006
26111008
26111202
26111204
26111206
26111208
26111506
26111508
26111808
26112212
26112816

www.hydroscand.no

Produktinfo

Produktgruppe

Type
Versjon

Materiale
Rordim. (mm)
6
6
8
8
8
8

10

07.05.2024

C DIN 3852
260

L komplett
Rett

AISI 316

Gjenge
R 1/8"M
R 1/4"M
R 1/8"M
R 1/4"M
R 3/8"M
R1/2"M
R1/8"M
R 1/4"M
R 3/8"M
R1/2"M
R 1/8"M
R 1/4"M
R 3/8"M
R 1/2"M
R 3/8"M
R1/2"M
R1/2"M
R 3/4"M
R1"M
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